Skalii Volodymyr Vasylovych

Category Domestic Politically Exposed Person

Kryzhopil District State Administration, Head of the District
State Administration

Last position

Date of dismissal March 29, 2021

Scoring of unexplained wealth risk (beta)

0.20
Expand

risks

1. There is no information on the value of 1 vehicles owned or used by
PEP or family members since 2015 or later

Scoring is calculated based on the data from the annual asset declaration
for 2020.



http://pep.org.ua/en/company/3486
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/3486
https://public.nazk.gov.ua/documents/d506eca7-95c0-4cc4-a0fa-3fd017c9f799

Methodology for assessing unexplained risk of PEPs was changed.
Scoring is now functioning in a beta version.

Scoring archive

CONNECTIONS TO INDIVIDUALS

Skalii Oksana Anatoliivna wife
Kpn>xoninbCbKa panioHHa gep)xaBHa
agMiHicTpauia , FonoBHWMI cneuianicT

BioAiny npaBoBoro 3abesneyeHHs

anapaTty Kpm>xoninbCbKoi panoHHOT

Aep>xaBHOI agMiHicTpauil

Skalii Andrii Volodymyrovych son
Skalii Dmytro Volodymyrovych son
Skalii Volodymyr Volodymyrovych son
Linyvyi Anatolii Mykolaiovych father in law

N


http://pep.org.ua/en/scoring/
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/48596
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/48596
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/48596
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/48596
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/48597
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/48597
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/48597
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/48597
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/48598
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/48598
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/48598
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/48598
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/48599
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/48599
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/48599
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/48599
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/48600
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/48600
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/48600
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/48600

INCOME AND EXPENDITURES



2019

2019

2018

2018

2017

2016

KpuxoninbCbkKa cenvuwiHa paga 11 350,09
, 3aCTYMHUK CESINLLHOIro

roJI0oBU 3 NUTAHb AiA/IbHOCTI

BMKOHaBYMX OpraHiB

Kpum>xoninbcbKa panoHHa 11 350,09
Aep>XaBHa aAMiHicTpauis

BiHHMLUBbKOI obnacTi, FonoBa
Kpn>XoninbCbKoi panoHHOT

Aep>XaBHOI aaMiHicTpauil

BiHHMUbKOT 06nacTi (candidate)

KpuxoninbCbKa cennuiHa paga 8 053,33
, 3aCTYMHUK CESINLLHOIro

roJsI0BM 3 NUTaHb AiANIbHOCTI
BMKOHABYMX OpraHiB pagm

Kpun>xoninbCbKa panoHHa 8 053,33
hep>xaBHa agMiHicTpauis

BiHHMUbKOI 06nacTi, FTonoBa
Kpn>XoninbCbKoi panoHHOI

nep>xaBHOI agMiHicTpauil

BiHHMUbKOT obnacTi (candidate)

Kpm>xoninbcbka cenuviwiHa paga 6 101,39
, 3aCTYMHUK CESINLLHOIro

roJI0BM 3 NUTaHb AiANIbHOCTI
BMKOHABYMX OpraHiB paam

KpumxonifnbCbkKa cenvuwiHa pana 4 564,89
, 3aCTYMHNK CEJINLLHOIro

roJI0oBU 3 NUTAHb AiA/IbHOCTI
BMKOHABYMX OpraHiB pagu

6 119,75

6 119,75

5544,29

5 544,29

2 443,97

1 620,67


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_ce794c76-cd3f-49ae-8e93-5f3b0e9190dd
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_1d4d76ab-5f9b-42a6-bf8b-04dce5923f39
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_eddf34d7-b08a-4b01-b71b-cb0385d695a0
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_e9a16fa2-1a6b-412e-a073-538ada58a0cb
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_20bae585-9cf5-4709-9875-d5a82093c508
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_e62e9a66-b4b8-4f2c-a7ed-965e6375243b

[



MONETARY ASSETS:



2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2018

2018

2018

2018

2018

2018

2017

2017

2017

2016

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_ce794c76-cd3f-49ae-8e93-5f3b0e9190dd
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_ce794c76-cd3f-49ae-8e93-5f3b0e9190dd
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_ce794c76-cd3f-49ae-8e93-5f3b0e9190dd
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_1d4d76ab-5f9b-42a6-bf8b-04dce5923f39
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_1d4d76ab-5f9b-42a6-bf8b-04dce5923f39
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_1d4d76ab-5f9b-42a6-bf8b-04dce5923f39
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_eddf34d7-b08a-4b01-b71b-cb0385d695a0
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_eddf34d7-b08a-4b01-b71b-cb0385d695a0
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_eddf34d7-b08a-4b01-b71b-cb0385d695a0
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_e9a16fa2-1a6b-412e-a073-538ada58a0cb
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_e9a16fa2-1a6b-412e-a073-538ada58a0cb
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_e9a16fa2-1a6b-412e-a073-538ada58a0cb
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_20bae585-9cf5-4709-9875-d5a82093c508
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_20bae585-9cf5-4709-9875-d5a82093c508
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_20bae585-9cf5-4709-9875-d5a82093c508
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_e62e9a66-b4b8-4f2c-a7ed-965e6375243b

2016 Cash

2016 Other

B
FINANCIAL LIABILITIES

2019 UAH —

2019 UAH —

2018 UAH —

2018 UAH —

2017 UAH —

2016 UAH —
R


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_e62e9a66-b4b8-4f2c-a7ed-965e6375243b
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_e62e9a66-b4b8-4f2c-a7ed-965e6375243b
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_ce794c76-cd3f-49ae-8e93-5f3b0e9190dd
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_1d4d76ab-5f9b-42a6-bf8b-04dce5923f39
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_eddf34d7-b08a-4b01-b71b-cb0385d695a0
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_e9a16fa2-1a6b-412e-a073-538ada58a0cb
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_20bae585-9cf5-4709-9875-d5a82093c508
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_e62e9a66-b4b8-4f2c-a7ed-965e6375243b

GIFTS, PRIZES, WINNINGS:

2019
2019
2018
2018
2017

2016

h

REAL ESTATE:

2019

2019

2018

2018

2017

2016

3450.0 sq.

3450.0 sq.

3450.0 sq.

3450.0 sq.

3450.0 sq.

3403.0 sq.

154.1 sq

154.1 sq

154.1 sq

154.1 sq

154.1 sq

154.1 sq

.m(2)

.m(2)

.m(2)

.m(2)

.m(2)

.m(2)


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_ce794c76-cd3f-49ae-8e93-5f3b0e9190dd
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_1d4d76ab-5f9b-42a6-bf8b-04dce5923f39
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_eddf34d7-b08a-4b01-b71b-cb0385d695a0
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_e9a16fa2-1a6b-412e-a073-538ada58a0cb
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_20bae585-9cf5-4709-9875-d5a82093c508
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_e62e9a66-b4b8-4f2c-a7ed-965e6375243b
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_ce794c76-cd3f-49ae-8e93-5f3b0e9190dd
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_1d4d76ab-5f9b-42a6-bf8b-04dce5923f39
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_eddf34d7-b08a-4b01-b71b-cb0385d695a0
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_e9a16fa2-1a6b-412e-a073-538ada58a0cb
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_20bae585-9cf5-4709-9875-d5a82093c508
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_e62e9a66-b4b8-4f2c-a7ed-965e6375243b

o

VEHICLES:

2019 * SKODA OCTAVIA 2007

2019 * SKODA OCTAVIA 2007

2018 —
2018 -
2017 —

2016 —

il
CAREER:

Feb. 28, 2020 — till March 29, 2021 Kryzhopil District State
Administration, Head of the
District State Administration


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_ce794c76-cd3f-49ae-8e93-5f3b0e9190dd
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_1d4d76ab-5f9b-42a6-bf8b-04dce5923f39
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_eddf34d7-b08a-4b01-b71b-cb0385d695a0
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_e9a16fa2-1a6b-412e-a073-538ada58a0cb
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_20bae585-9cf5-4709-9875-d5a82093c508
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_e62e9a66-b4b8-4f2c-a7ed-965e6375243b
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/3486
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/3486

This website highlights information obtained as part of the NGO Anti-corruption Action Centre's
right on access to the public information and information from open sources which already has
been published. The above information does not fall under the definition of the one "with limited

access" and does not contain personal data within the meaning of the Paragraph 2 of Article 5 of
the Law of Ukraine On Personal Data Protection.

© Anti-corruption Action Centre, 2015-2019
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Development - WHITE COLLAR HUNDRED
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https://antac.org.ua
https://demch.co
https://bihus.info/projects/go-kancelyarska-sotnya
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